
Part No. Part Name Spec. Unit Need

8132135 DISC POLISHER DP-7000V 230V 1200W 180mm Set 1

44 2412402 O-RING DP-7000V φ71.6*2.2 NBR EA 1

23 2417909 BALL BEARING DMV-570 608LBT CW EA 1

40 2417919 BALL BEARING DGJ-100K 626Z CW EA 1

27 2417925 BALL BEARING DP-7000V 6200LUV CW EA 1

43 2417927 BALL BEARING DP-7000V 6203RS CW EA 1

25 3002271 ARMATURE ASSY DP-7000V 220V/230V φ0.55*16/12T EA 1

19 3011915 STATOR ASSY DP-7000V φ0.65*110T EA 1

1 3115528 CORD ASSY(EXPORT) DG-125E 220V H07RN-F 2C*1.0*2800 EA 1

12 3149076 BRUSH HOLDER ASSY, DG-150B ASSY EA 2

3149129 SIDE HANDLE ASSY,DP-7000V M8 BLACK EA 1

11 7710222 NAME PLATE(EXPORT) DP-7000V EA 1

35 7737004 VARIABLE LABEL DP-7000V 700-2400 RPM PET EA 1

16 7737590 NAME LABEL DP-7000V 44*19 DP-7000V PC EA 1

17 7737686 KEYANG LABEL DG-150C 44*19 KEYANG PC EA 1

7739124 PRODUCT LIABILITY LABEL ENGLISH EA 1

7753585 COLOR BOX ASSY,DP-7000V NO MADE IN CHINA EA 1

7754830 BOX DP-7000V 6SETS NO MADE IN CHINA EA 1

7711026 INSTRUCTION MANUAL Keyang Standard,NO ADDRESS EA 1

2400363 HEX BOLT DP-7000V M8*40 EA 1

9 2007116 SPEED CONTROLLER ASSY DP-7000V 220V 50Hz EA 1

2007411 CONTROLLER KNOB DP-7000V PC-ABS EA 1

7 2008466 TRIG SWITCH PDS1-10 ON/OFF JIABEN 6A EA 1

10 2011091 CARBON BRUSH, DG-150B L26F13 EA 1

13 2011092 CARBON BRUSH (AUTO) L26F13 EA 1

51 2012303 MAGNET DP-7000V 10，900GAUSS EA 1

48 2023159 SPINDLE DP-7000V M14*2.0 EA 1

41 2024571 GEAR DP-7000V MG0792 Z=63 EA 1

30 2033321 LOCK PIN DP-7000V 45 EA 1

26 2040610 BEARING COVER DG-150C EA 1

39 2043397 GEAR COVER DP-7000V EA 1

45 2045134 PACKING GLAND DP-7000V EA 1

No.



47 2054409 FRINGER, DG-150B SPCC PRESS EA 1

2 2070325 CORD ARMOR 9MM EA 1

22 2072321 RUBBER PACKING CS-7S NBR BLACK EA 1

33 2110083 PUSH BUTTON DG-100H BLACK, NEW EA 1

6 2120321 HANDLE(A) DP-7000V PA6 GF33 BLACK,WITH RUBBER EA 1

8 2120322 HANDLE(B) DP-7000V PA6 GF33 BLACK,WITH RUBBER EA 1

36 2120324 COVER HANDLE DP-7000V PA6 GF33 BLACK EA 1

21 2120411 FAN GUIDE DG-150C PA6 GF33 BLACK EA 1

15 2125027 BRUSH CAP DG-150C PA6 GF33 BLACK EA 2

4 2130507 CORD CLIP, DG-100B PA6 EA 1

24 2130918 DUST COVER CS-7S PBT GF30Percent EA 1

49 2135074 BACKUP PAD DP-7000V 180mm,M14*2.0 EA 1

18 2141143 HOUSING DP-7000V PA6 GF33 RED EA 1

54 2155049 KNOB LOCK DP-7000V POM BLACK EA 1

38 2404116 +PAN HD M/C S AND SW M5*10 DP-7000V M5*10 BLACK EA 3

34 2404117 +PAN HD M/C S AND SW M5*25 DP-7000V M5*25 BLACK EA 1

46 2404438 +PAN HD M/C T/T-S AND SW AND PW M5*14 M5*14 BLACK EA 4

3,14 2405074 +PAN HD TAP SCREW M4*14, DG-100B2 M4*14 2TYPE BLACK PB/W EA 6

20 2405076 +PAN HD TAP SCREW M5*65, DG-150B M5*65 EA 2

5 2405146 +PAN HD TAP S and PW M4*20, PDS2-10 M4 *20 BLACK 2 PB/W EA 4

37 2405415 +PAN HD T/T-S M5*33, DG-150B M5*33 BLACK 2TYPE EA 4

53 2411506 KNOB SPRING DP-7000V Φ0.4*26 EA 1

32 2411886 SPRING DP-7000V SWPA RIGHT L=9 φ0.8 EA 1

42 2412072 C RING, DG-150B D40 EA 1

28 2412080 C RING DP-7000V D10 EA 1

52 2412095 PUSH NUT，DP-7000V D5 EA 1

29 2412401 O-RING(A) DG-150C φ29.4*3.1 NBR EA 1


